Student Account Transaction Detail

Activity from 01/01/2020



1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

03/19/2021

Munnangi Rupendra Reddy

Current Date: ID: 560470 4,050.00 **Current Balance:**

Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Status	Term	Year	1098T	Transaction Amount	Balance to Date
1/21/2020	Graduate Late Payment Fee	History				250.00	250.00
2/28/2020	Graduation Fee	History				100.00	350.00
3/16/2020	H3 Make-up Residency Fee	History				300.00	650.00
3/20/2020	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee	History				50.00	700.00
4/23/2020	Reverse Graduation Fee due to COV	ID- 1 €story				-100.00	600.00
7/10/2020	Graduate Late Payment Fee	History	G1	2020		250.00	850.00
7/10/2020	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee	History	G1	2020		50.00	900.00
11/1/2020	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee	History				50.00	950.00
11/1/2020	Payment Plan Late Payment Fee	History				250.00	1,200.00
12/2/2020	Payment Plan Late Payment Fee	History				250.00	1,450.00
						1,450.00	
1/14/2020	MSITM Tuition for BA637-70	History	G4	2019	С	1,575.00	3,025.00
1/14/2020	Technology Fee	History	G4	2019	С	125.00	3,150.00
3/17/2020	MSITM Tuition for BA611-72	History	G5	2019	С	1,575.00	4,725.00
3/17/2020	MSITM Tuition for BA616-70	History	H5	2019	С	1,575.00	6,300.00
3/17/2020	Technology Fee	History	G5	2019	С	125.00	6,425.00
4/2/2020	CPT Experiential Learning	History	H5	2019	С	525.00	6,950.00
7/9/2020	CPT Experiential Learning	History	H1	2020	С	525.00	7,475.00
7/9/2020	PMBA Tuition for ACC601-71	History	H1	2020	С	1,575.00	9,050.00
7/9/2020	PMBA Tuition for BA614-71	History	G1	2020	С	1,575.00	10,625.00
7/9/2020	Technology Fee	History	G1	2020	С	75.00	10,700.00
10/28/2020	CPT Experiential Learning	History	H3	2020	С	525.00	11,225.00
10/28/2020	PMBA Tuition for BA601-71	History	G3	2020	С	1,575.00	12,800.00
10/28/2020	PMBA Tuition for BA620-71	History	H3	2020	С	1,575.00	14,375.00
10/28/2020	Technology Fee	History	G3	2020	С	75.00	14,450.00
						13,000.00	
2/17/2020	Tuition Payment	History	SP	2019	Р	-1,950.00	12,500.00
3/17/2020	Tuition Payment	History	SP	2019	Р	-1,900.00	10,600.00
4/17/2020	Tuition Payment	History	SP	2019	Р	-650.00	9,950.00
4/17/2020	Tuition Payment	History	SP	2019	Р	-1,700.00	8,250.00
10/1/2020	Tuition Payment	History	SU	2019	Р	-2,000.00	6,250.00
10/13/2020	Tuition Payment	History	SU	2019	Р	-1,950.00	4,300.00
11/19/2020	Tuition Payment	History	FA	2020	Р	-1,000.00	3,300.00
12/8/2020	Tuition Payment	History	FA	2020	Р	-1,000.00	2,300.00
						-12,150.00	

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions

2,300.00